
BACK

1

OA
K 

CR
ES

CE
NT

6

Ta
nk

11
Superstore

1

24

23

180

32

3

253

6
34

20

3

2

Posts

61

63

1

Stone

19

12

25

18
a

27

7

9

279

WOODMAN STREET

15

281

14

LONG FIELD DRIVE

285

1
1

1

12
9

1 to 4

Court

36

4

59

2

FIELD END GREEN

Morritt Drive 55

185

43

13

1a

62

TEMPLENEW
SAM ROAD

71.6m

Recreation Ground

PR
IM

ROSE
 LA

NE

233

15

7

265

78.3m

267

44

33

Pavilion

12
14

50

25 to  26

26

El Su b Sta

23a
21

74.7m

Library

1

15

10

15

9

27

1

15

1

24

PRIMROSE DRIVE

Kingdom Hall

47

BARLE
Y F IELD

28
7

30

Hall

21

23

(Childrens Nursery)

El

10

1

23

15

Clinic

60

TCB

64

2
71.9m

73.2m

Superstore

Track

4

19

11

76.2m

178
27

29

Temple

2

27a

46

32
32

28

GROVE ROAD

SELBY ROAD

36b
36a

198

39

65

CLOSE

212
a

18

PRIM
ROSE ROAD

1

2

El

Th
e O

rch
ar

d

11
2

JEAN AVENUE

3

31

26

2

12

1

12

2

2

ROCK TERRACE

58

PD
B

1

219a

HALTON

2

TEMPLE COURT

PRIM ROSE GA RTH

17

5

Playground

39

30

77.7m

15

Hunters C ourt

11

8

210

2

Christ Church

212

1

Sub Sta

11

2

16

14

31

7

26

17

Sub Sta
14

14

2

44

4

24

40

60

32

CHAPEL F OLD

Sub Sta

Post

MORRITT DRIVE

8

179

3

69.5m

20

68.3m

LB

6

to

2
2

13

221

2

15

21

9

12

31

42

184

24
22

12

33

35

9 to 19

5

Chap el Yard

26

HUNTERS WAY

1a

BROOKSB ANK DR IVE

Surgery

12
4

11

76.5m

15

5

23

33

Build er's  Yard

Cottage

24

5

PH

27

283

TEMPLE GROVE

19

17

67.4m

3

21

50

54

12

5
SELBY ROAD

MORRITT GROVE

74
76

16

Ten nis Courts

Gas Governor

263

29

247

1

182

72.2m

10

269

4

6

15

1 to 8

22

10

20

23

14

11

6

27
a

7

37

Rose

34

FIE
LD

 E
ND

 C
LO

SE

FIELD END CRESCENT

11

218

El
Sub Sta

CHAPEL STREET

COURT

Prim
rose

3a
RO

CK
 TE

RR
AC

E

1

29

1

IR
WIN

 A
PP

ROA
CH

Bowling Green

239

1

7

30

Garage

27

48

25

25
2

Brooksbank

10

PRIM ROSE

29

27

15

19

214

22

25

11
15

41

El

10

77.4m

18

39

11

Nursery

5

8
14

11

67.4m

17

237

Mast

3 1

241

22

Bowling Green

Mews

37

18

20 to  24

51

Posts

273

11

3

3

11

16

Club

17

7

29

25

21

31a
HALT

ON DRIVE

Hanwood

30

16

10

(c) Crown Copyright and database rights [2014] Ordnance Survey LA100019567

PRODUCED BY GIS MAPPING & DATA TEAM, CITY DEVELOPMENT, LEEDS CITY COUNCIL
THIS MAP (OR AN EXTRACT) IS AVAILABLE AT A LARGER SIZE

Halton

¯
Path: L:\CGM\GIS Projects\Site Allocations DPD Phase 2\Retail\Master.mxd

Key

FRONTAGES

Prime Shopping Area Boundary

Opportunity Site

Centre Boundary

Primary
Secondary


